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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 27 Мажи/M, 100m Градно/Breast Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:01.38 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 1:04.12 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 1:04.56 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 1:10.73 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 12 1:18.64 Мирко Крстевски

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Jane Malinkov 18 Neptun, SK 1:08.99 514 32.38 36.61
2. Martin Stefanovski 15 Orion, SK 1:11.69 458 34.20 37.49
3. Mane Manov 17 Neptun, SK 1:13.48 425 33.47 40.01
4. Teodor Trimceski 14 Pilot S., SK 1:13.95 417 34.12 39.83
5. Xhesildo Karanxha 16 Te Stela, TI 1:15.28 395 34.94 40.34
6. Leon Ramoviq 15 H2O, PR 1:17.64 360 35.00 42.64
7. Dimitar Klifov 17 Beta, SK 1:18.47 349 36.01 42.46
8. Dimitar Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1:19.89 331 36.99 42.90
9. Matej Dimitrievski 15 Neptun, SK 1:20.36 325 37.36 43.00

10. Damjan Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1:20.72 321 37.31 43.41
11. Hyseld Dushaj 14 Te Stela, TI 1:25.60 269 41.41 44.19
12. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1:26.87 257 39.98 46.89
13. Vlatko Cekov 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.27 237 42.03 47.24
14. Leart Truka 15 Te Stela, TI 1:30.38 228 42.81 47.57
15. Mikael Gachnang 16 Te Stela, TI 1:30.94 224 43.39 47.55
16. Mihail Aleksovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:32.75 211 43.27 49.48
17. Todor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:36.28 189 46.09 50.19
18. Luka Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:37.48 182 44.82 52.66
19. Nart Bakiu 12 Step, PR 1:40.20 167 47.16 53.04
20. Albi Deda 10 Te Stela, TI 1:42.75 155 50.19 52.56
21. Teodor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:43.29 153 49.91 53.38
22. Vuk Vujić 9 Delfin, LA 1:54.25 113 56.05 58.20
23. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 1:56.94 105 53.18 1:03.76
24. Marko Pokrajcevski 9 Oktopod, SK 2:10.25 76 1:00.69 1:09.56

14 - 15 godina

1. Martin Stefanovski 15 Orion, SK 1:11.69 458 34.20 37.49
2. Teodor Trimceski 14 Pilot S., SK 1:13.95 417 34.12 39.83
3. Leon Ramoviq 15 H2O, PR 1:17.64 360 35.00 42.64
4. Matej Dimitrievski 15 Neptun, SK 1:20.36 325 37.36 43.00
5. Hyseld Dushaj 14 Te Stela, TI 1:25.60 269 41.41 44.19
6. Leart Truka 15 Te Stela, TI 1:30.38 228 42.81 47.57
7. Todor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:36.28 189 46.09 50.19
8. Teodor Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:43.29 153 49.91 53.38

12 - 13 godina

1. Dimitar Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1:19.89 331 36.99 42.90
2. Damjan Todorovski 13 Beta, SK 1:20.72 321 37.31 43.41
3. Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1:26.87 257 39.98 46.89
4. Mihail Aleksovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:32.75 211 43.27 49.48
5. Luka Dimitrijevic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:37.48 182 44.82 52.66
6. Nart Bakiu 12 Step, PR 1:40.20 167 47.16 53.04

10 - 11 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.27 237 42.03 47.24
2. Albi Deda 10 Te Stela, TI 1:42.75 155 50.19 52.56
3. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 1:56.94 105 53.18 1:03.76
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